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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BOSE S1 PRO

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category

Speaker type

Channels

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency response (Hz)

LF transducer

HF transducer

Crossover

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Continuous power (W)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains
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All-in-One

Active

103

70 ~ 16000

1x6"

3x225"

600Hz

100/40

160

2 x XLR/TRS Combo jack (Input)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)

1 x 6.3mm jack (TRS line output)

1xMicro USB

241

286

330

6.5

Power cord

The Bose S1 Prois an all-in-one portable PA speaker that features a three-channel mixer. For the first two channels (balanced XLR/TRS combo inputs), in
addition to adjusting the volume level parameter, it is possible to adjust tone, reverb and customize ToneMatch presets (vocal, acoustic guitar, off). On
channel three, meanwhile, it's possible to stream music via Bluetooth 4.2 (or via the dedicated Bose Connect app), or with the use of a 3.5-millimeter jack

(AUX).

The S1 Pro system also has a line output to allow expansion to other systems, and a MicroUSB service port.

The Bose S1 Pro features a 6-inch woofer and three 2.25-inch drivers with a total RMS power of 160 watts, which will cover an event for about 50 people.
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Maximum SPL is 103dB, and the coverage angle is 100° for horizontal and 40° for vertical. The wireless communication range is up to 9 meters. In addition,
the system is equipped with multi-position sensors for optimal sound in any position of the device - as a speaker on a stand, in a monitor position, free-
standing, or tilted. The compact size and weight of slightly more than 6 kg allow you to use the powerful PA system in any location during your event.

Available for rental at SQM Rental House, the Bose S1 Pro PA system is provided without a battery.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/speakers/1452-bose-s1-pro.html
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