









BOSE S1 PRO

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Speaker category	All-in-One
Speaker type	Active
Channels	3
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	103
Frequency response (Hz)	70 ~ 16000
LF transducer	1 x 6"
HF transducer	3 x 2.25"
Crossover	600Hz
Nominal coverage (h/v; °)	100/40
Continuous power (W)	160
Connectors	1 x Micro USB
Connectors	2 x XLR/TRS Combo jack (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x 6.3mm jack (TRS line output)
Width (mm)	241
Height (mm)	286
Depth (mm)	330
Net weight (kg)	6.5
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Bose S1 Pro is an all-in-one portable PA speaker that features a three-channel mixer. For the first two channels (balanced XLR/TRS combo inputs), in addition to adjusting the volume level parameter, it is possible to adjust tone, reverb and customize ToneMatch presets (vocal, acoustic guitar, off). On channel three, meanwhile, it's possible to stream music via Bluetooth 4.2 (or via the dedicated Bose Connect app), or with the use of a 3.5-millimeter jack (AUX).

The S1 Pro system also has a line output to allow expansion to other systems, and a MicroUSB service port.

The Bose S1 Pro features a 6-inch woofer and three 2.25-inch drivers with a total RMS power of 160 watts, which will cover an event for about 50 people.













Maximum SPL is 103dB, and the coverage angle is 100° for horizontal and 40° for vertical. The wireless communication range is up to 9 meters. In addition, the system is equipped with multi-position sensors for optimal sound in any position of the device - as a speaker on a stand, in a monitor position, freestanding, or tilted. The compact size and weight of slightly more than 6 kg allow you to use the powerful PA system in any location during your event.

 $A vailable for rental\ at\ SQM\ Rental\ House, the\ Bose\ S1\ Pro\ PA\ system\ is\ provided\ without\ a\ battery.$

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/1452-bose-s1-pro.html



